



Aladdin Bakers, Inc.  
 240 25th Street  
 Brooklyn, NY 11232  
 (718) 499-1818 (O) (718) 788-5174 (F)  
 Aladdinbakers.com

## 12 in Jalapeno Wraps (90g)-Aladdin v8.0

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
12 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 tortilla (90g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>290</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 8g	<b>10%</b>
Saturated Fat 2.5g	<b>13%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 660mg	<b>29%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 46g	<b>17%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 7g	
<b>Vitamin D</b> 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 83mg	<b>6%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 3mg	<b>15%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 114mg	<b>2%</b>
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

### Ingredients:

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, VEGETABLE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, VEGETABLE MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, CORN STARCH, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, PRESERVATIVES (CALCIUM PROPIONATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE), SEASONING (PARSLEY, JALAPENO POWDER, SPICES, DEHYDRATED ONION, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, PAPRIKA), FUMARIC ACID, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SOYBEAN OIL, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM METABISULFITE, ENZYMES.

### Allergens:

CONTAINS WHEAT.

### Notes:

Document # 3063  
 39ppm Sulfites



BIOENGINEERING STATEMENT: Contains a Bioengineered Food Ingredient.